Maswik Quick Service Menu

Assorted Yogurt

Assorted Fruit Danishes

Cold Cereal

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Hard Boiled Eggs (2)

Turkey and Cheddar Sandwich
Ham & Swiss Sandwich

Roast Beef & Cheddar Sandwich
Vegetables & Hummus Sub
Chicken Caesar Wrap

Mixed Green Deli Salad

$2.75
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$9.75
$9.00

(Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers, Bell Pepper, Ham and Turkey)

Green Salad $5.25
(Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers, Bell Pepper)

Bagel with Cream Cheese $2.50
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sliders $6.50
Trail Mix $6.50
Hummus Cups $4.25
Snack Bar $2.00
Bag of Chips $2.00
Assorted Cookies $2.00
Whole Fruit $1.60
Milk, 2% Skim (Half Pint) $2.20
Assorted Soft Drinks Large: $2.60 / Small; $2.25
Assorted Juices $2.75
Spring or Spring Water $3.50
PowerAde $3.50
Monster Energy Drink $5.00
Root Beer $2.25
Coffee 200z / 120z Large: $2.75 / Small: $2.20
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