## Maswik Quick Service Menu

Assorted Yogurt	\$2.75
Assorted Fruit Danishes	\$2.50
Cold Cereal	\$3.00
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.50
Hard Boiled Eggs (2)	\$3.75
Turkey and Cheddar Sandwich	\$7.75
Ham & Swiss Sandwich	\$7.75
Roast Beef & Cheddar Sandwich	\$7.75
Vegetables & Hummus Sub	\$7.75
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$9.75
Mixed Green Deli Salad	\$9.00
(Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers	s, Bell Pepper, Ham and Turkey)
Green Salad	\$5.25
(Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers	
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.50
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sliders	\$6.50
Trail Mix	\$6.50
Hummus Cups	\$4.25
Snack Bar	\$2.00
Bag of Chips	\$2.00
Assorted Cookies	\$2.00
Whole Fruit	\$1.60
Milk, 2% Skim (Half Pint)	\$2.20
Assorted Soft Drinks	Large: \$2.60 / Small: \$2.25
Assorted Juices	\$2.75
Spring or Spring Water	\$3.50
PowerAde	\$3.50
Monster Energy Drink	\$5.00
Root Beer	\$2.25
Coffee 20oz / 12oz	Large: \$2.75 / Small: \$2.20

